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Départ : 11:05, Fin : 11:45

1 GINES Mathieu Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Superbike 1:39.904 8 14 - - 29.938 37.465 32.350 1:39.753
2 DEBISE Valentin MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike 1:40.375 14 15 0.471 0.471 30.077 37.685 32.514 1:40.276
3 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 1:40.564 10 11 0.660 0.189 30.104 37.976 32.206 1:40.286
4 FOLGER Jonas Yamaha Superbike 1:40.601 15 15 0.697 0.037 30.009 37.941 32.514 1:40.464
5 FORAY Kenny ASM Circuit Carole BMW Superbike 1:40.886 15 18 0.982 0.285 30.059 37.956 32.605 1:40.620
6 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 1:40.927 10 14 1.023 0.041 30.166 38.062 32.597 1:40.825
7 TECHER Alan Moto Club de Cannes BMW Superbike 1:41.143 5 12 1.239 0.216 30.039 38.140 32.741 1:40.920
8 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 1:41.178 15 16 1.274 0.035 30.127 37.772 32.875 1:40.774
9 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:41.195 3 15 1.291 0.017 30.135 37.921 33.026 1:41.082

10 RENAUDIN Martin Guyot Motorcycle Team 94 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:41.499 14 15 1.595 0.304 30.224 38.293 32.829 1:41.346
11 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 1:41.553 11 18 1.649 0.054 30.378 38.273 32.902 1:41.553
12 SUCHET Sébastien Moto Club Annemasse Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:42.161 14 14 2.257 0.608 30.601 38.309 33.172 1:42.082
13 MOSER Marc Yamaha Superbike 1:42.797 14 14 2.893 0.636 30.465 39.101 33.132 1:42.698
14 BULLE Louis Moto Club de Chanaz Yamaha Superbike 1:42.810 5 11 2.906 0.013 30.641 38.670 33.449 1:42.760
15 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 1:42.814 15 16 2.910 0.004 30.592 38.723 33.250 1:42.565
16 TOURNE Florent A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Yamaha Superbike 1:43.085 6 8 3.181 0.271 30.679 39.018 33.388 1:43.085
17 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:43.249 14 14 3.345 0.164 30.846 38.835 33.532 1:43.213
18 THIBAULT Matthieu MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Suzuki Superbike 1:43.471 12 16 3.567 0.222 30.563 39.427 33.305 1:43.295
19 STOLL Clément Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:43.689 7 15 3.785 0.218 30.737 38.995 33.666 1:43.398
20 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.843 16 19 3.939 0.154 30.934 38.906 33.616 1:43.456
21 LAMIRE Alexis A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.845 7 7 3.941 0.002 30.714 39.172 33.784 1:43.670
22 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike 1:44.047 13 14 4.143 0.202 31.030 39.276 33.597 1:43.903
23 TODISCO Yani Protwin Yamaha Superbike 1:44.370 13 14 4.466 0.323 31.117 39.261 33.892 1:44.270
24 DIGUET Julien Moto Club Mesland Herbault Yamaha Superbike 1:44.471 14 16 4.567 0.101 30.923 39.327 33.810 1:44.060
25 FORAY Joseph Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:45.800 11 14 5.896 1.329 31.352 39.874 34.186 1:45.412
26 DENIS Xavier Boischaut Moto Club Honda Superbike 1:45.930 14 15 6.026 0.130 31.341 39.665 34.509 1:45.515
27 NANGERONI Sergio MC Nevers Nièvre Yamaha Superbike 1:46.025 9 11 6.121 0.095 31.307 39.987 34.731 1:46.025
28 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:47.607 4 5 7.703 1.582 32.176 40.587 34.844 1:47.607
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